RTS - NOMAD Wireless Intercom - TR-1000
NOMAD Wireless Intercom - TR-1000
The RTS Nomad Wireless Intercom System is an
integrated digital wireless communications system
consisting of beltpacks and access points
communicating over encrypted DECT (Digital
Enhanced Cordless Telecommunications) wireless
technology. Communication between the access

Antenna Internal ¼-wave
Maximum output power  1 mW
Ordering information
TR-1000 US 4F Belt pack US/Can, 4F
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex
audio channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number  TR-1000 US 4F | F.01U.425.679
TR-1000 US 4M Belt pack US/Can, 4M
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex
audio channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number  TR-1000 US 4M | F.01U.425.621
TR-1000 US 5F Belt pack US/Can, 5F
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex
audio channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number  TR-1000 US 5F | F.01U.425.680
TR-1000-XLR5F  XLR  cartridge  5-pin  female XLR5F
XLR  Cartridge  5  Pin  Female
Order  number TR-1000-XLR5F  |  F.01U.425.712
TR-1000-XLR4M  XLR  cartridge  4-pin  male  XLR4M
XLR  Cartridge  4  Pin  Male
Order  number TR-1000-XLR4M  |  F.01U.425.710
TR-1000-XLR4F XLR cartridge 4-pin female XLR4F
XLR Cartridge 4 Pin Female
Order number  TR-1000-XLR4F | F.01U.425.711
Accessories
BP-1000 TR-1000 spare battery
State-of-art Li-Ion, prismatic, rechargeable
battery Order number  BP-1000 | F.01U.425.739
3  |  3